ZIPPERTUBING ®
Standard Cable Jacketing
adkamink
Small Witte achtergrond
Tubing for holding, protecting and bundling cables of all kinds.
Z-FLEX™ for flat ribbon cables. ( Z-FLEX™)
Type GP GPs GPs/63 63 TREVIRA VNL VNH
Material PVC PVC PVC PVC

Expansion folds allow strong hold-strength in twists and bends, branch-outs. Splices and
connectors can be easily accommodated. Iinside diam. 8 mm upwards
How to Order
How to order : Example:
You wish to order 100 metres material with Z-track, inner Ø 25 mm, type GP, wall-thickness 0,5 mm, color grey with inside overlap …
100m ZTZ 25 GP 0,5 G OL
Total  length in meters ZTZ - Z-track Inner diameter in mm type Wall thickness in
mm
color With overlap
ZTR - R-track
ZTF - F-track
ZTN - N-track
ZTA - A-track
ZTD - D-track
Note: When ordering choose a diameter 3 - 5 mm more than the actual diameter of cable or cable bundles.
Standard production: Inside diameter: 9, 12, 16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50 and upwards in 5 mm increments